

## **MCI Sponsorship**

## **Contact Information**

**Sponsor Name** (as it should appear in recognition.) Please email your logo in .jpg format to Robert Florka at robertflorka@gmail.com

Contact Name (if different from above)	Title
Sponsor Address	
Sponsor Phone Number	Email
AARC member to receive credit for this spon	sorship
MCI Sponsorship Commi Adaptive Rowing Sustainer \$2,000 High School Rowing Sustainer \$500 Platinum Cup Sponsor \$300 Gold Sponsor \$200 Friend of AARC – Any amount is app Check is enclosed. Commitment will be fulfilled by May Platinum level and above, t-shirt size	15th
PC Ann Ar	r Rowing Club. Mail form and check to: Club, Attn. MCI Sponsorship Box 3128 rbor, MI 48106 under About AARC, Donations, MCI Sponsorship